HRG Schedule August 2022 - May 2023

Non Competitive Classes
Mommy & Me

Advanced Stretching

Beginners A

Beginners B

Beginners C

Recreational

Beginners Pro *

Competitive Classes
Level 3 *

Level 4 *

Level 5 *

Level 6 *

Level 7,8 *

* designates a program that is by invite-only.

**Level 3 has 2x or 3x per week option

Sunday

Monday

4:30-5:30PM

5:30-6:30PM

6:30-8:00PM

5:00-8:00PM

5:00-8:00PM

5:00-8:00PM

5:00-8:00PM

Tuesday

5:00-6:00PM

6:00-8:00PM

5:00-8:00PM

5:00-8:00PM

5:00-8:00PM

Wednesday

4:30-5:30PM

5:30-6:30PM

6:30-8:00PM

5:00-8:00PM

5:00-8:00PM

5:00-8:00PM

5:00-8:00PM

Thursday

5:00-6:00PM

6:00-8:00PM

5:00-8:00PM

5:00-8:00PM

5:00-8:00PM

Friday Saturday

9:15-10:10AM

10:30AM-12:00PM

**5:00-8:00PM

5:00-8:00PM

5:00-8:00PM

5:00-8:00PM 9:00AM-12:00PM

5:00-8:00PM 9:00AM-12:00PM

~1

1.5

6/9

12

15

18

Hours/Week Monthly Tution

$95

$165

$225

$225

$225

$255

$285

$300/375

$375

$450

$500

$575



