HRG Schedule August 2022 - May 2023									
	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Hours/Week	Monthly Tution
Non Competitive Classes									
Mommy & Me							9:15-10:10AM	~1	\$95
Advanced Stretching							10:30AM-12:00PM	1.5	\$165
Beginners A		4:30-5:30PM		4:30-5:30PM				2	\$225
Beginners B		5:30-6:30PM		5:30-6:30PM				2	\$225
Beginners C			5:00-6:00PM		5:00-6:00PM			2	\$225
Recreational		6:30-8:00PM		6:30-8:00PM				3	\$255
Beginners Pro *			6:00-8:00PM		6:00-8:00PM			4	\$285
Competitive Classes									
Level 3 *		5:00-8:00PM		5:00-8:00PM		**5:00-8:00PM		6/9	\$300/375
Level 4 *		5:00-8:00PM		5:00-8:00PM		5:00-8:00PM		9	\$375
Level 5 *			5:00-8:00PM	5:00-8:00PM	5:00-8:00PM	5:00-8:00PM		12	\$450
Level 6 *		5:00-8:00PM	5:00-8:00PM		5:00-8:00PM	5:00-8:00PM	9:00AM-12:00PM	15	\$500
Level 7,8 *		5:00-8:00PM	5:00-8:00PM	5:00-8:00PM	5:00-8:00PM	5:00-8:00PM	9:00AM-12:00PM	18	\$575
* designates a program that is by invite-only.									
**Level 3 has 2x or 3x per week option									